
Model Description  List Price Master Agreement Price

CS-2511P-12 25.0CC CHAIN SAW W/12" B&C $599.99 $479.99

CS-2511P-14 25.0CC CHAIN SAW W/14" B&C $609.99 $487.99

CS-2511PN-12 25CC CHAIN SAW W/12" B&C $609.99 $487.99

CS-2511PN-14 25CC CHAIN SAW W/14" B&C $619.99 $495.99

CS-2511T-12 25CC TOP HANDLE SAW W/12" B&C $599.99 $479.99

CS-2511T-14 25CC TOP HANDLE SAW W/14" B&C $609.99 $487.99

CS-2511TN-12 25CC TOP HANDLE SAW W/12" B&C $609.99 $487.99

CS-2511TN-14 25CC TOP HANDLE SAW W/14"B&C $619.99 $495.99

CS-271T-12 26.9 CC TOP HANDLE W/ 12" B & C $499.99 $399.99

CS-303T-12 30.1 CC TOP HANDLE W/12" B&C $549.99 $439.99

CS-303T-14 30.1 CC TOP HANDLE W/14" B&C $559.99 $447.99

CS-3410-14 34.4CC CHAINSAW W/ 14" B&C $249.99 $199.99

CS-3410-16 34.4CC CHAINSAW W/ 16" B&C $259.99 $207.99

CS-3510-16 34.4CC CHAIN SAW W/16"B&C $299.99 $239.99

CS-352-16 34.0 CC CHAIN SAW W/ 16" B & C $259.99 $207.99

CS-355T-14 35.8 CC TOP HANDLE W/ 14" B & C $499.99 $399.99

CS-355T-16 35.8 CC TOP HANDLE W/ 16" B & C $509.99 $407.99

CS-4010-16 41.6CC CHAINSAW W/16" B&C $339.99 $271.99

CS-4010-18 41.6CC CHAINSAW W/18"B&C $349.99 $279.99

CS-4010-18VP 41.6CC CHAINSAW W/18"B&C $399.99 $319.99

CS-4510-16 45.0CC CHAINSAW W/16IN BAR $389.99 $311.99

CS-4510-18 45.0CC CHAINSAW W/ 18IN BAR $399.99 $319.99

CS-4920-16 50.2 CC CHAINSAW W/16" B&C $409.99 $327.99

CS-4920-18 50.2 CC CHAINSAW W/18" B&C $419.99 $335.99

CS-4920-20 50.2 CC CHAINSAW W/20" B&C $429.99 $343.99

CS-501P-18 50.2CC CHAIN SAW W/18IN PCS BC $669.99 $535.99

CS-501P-20 50.2CC CHAIN SAW W/20IN PCS BC $679.99 $543.99

CS-590-18 59.8 CC CHAINSAW W/18" B&C $469.99 $375.99

CS-590-20 59.8 CC CHAINSAW W/20" B&C $479.99 $383.99

CS-590-24 59.8CC CHAINSAW W/24" B&C $489.99 $391.99

CS-620P-18 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 18" B&C $739.99 $591.99

CS-620P-20 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 20" B&C $739.99 $591.99

CS-620P-24 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 24" B&C $749.99 $599.99

CS-620P-27 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 27" B&C $759.99 $607.99

CS-620PW-20 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 20" B&C $769.99 $615.99

CS-620PW-24 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 24" B&C $779.99 $623.99

CS-620PW-27 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 27" B&C $789.99 $631.99

CS-680-20 66.8 CC CHAIN SAW W/ 20" B & C $779.99 $623.99

CS-680-24 66.8 CC CHAIN SAW W/ 24" B & C $789.99 $631.99

CS-680-27 66.8 CC CHAIN SAW W/ 27" B & C $799.99 $639.99

CS-7310P-20 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/20" B&C $1279.99 $1023.99

CS-7310P-20G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/20" B&C, 0.058 GAUGE $1279.99 $1023.99

CS-7310P-24 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/24" B&C $1289.99 $1031.99

CS-7310P-24G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/24" B&C, 0.058 GAUGE $1189.99 $951.99

CS-7310P-28 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/28"B&C $1299.99 $1039.99

CS-7310P-28G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/28" B&C, 0.058 GAUGE $1199.99 $959.99

CS-7310P-32 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/32"B&C $1309.99 $1047.99

CS-7310P-32G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/32" B&C, 0.058 GAUGE $1209.99 $967.99

CS-7310PW-20G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/20" B&C $1229.99 $983.99

CS-7310PW-24 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/24" B&C $1369.99 $1095.99

CS-7310PW-24G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/24" B&C $1239.99 $991.99

CS-7310PW-28 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/28" B&C $1379.99 $1103.99

CS-7310PW-28G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/28" B&C $1249.99 $999.99

CS-7310PW-32 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/32" B&C $1389.99 $1111.99

CS-7310PW-32G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/32"B&C $1259.99 $1007.99

DCS-2500T-12BT 56V TOP HAND CS BARE TOOL $559.99 $447.99

DCS-2500T-12C1 56V TOP HAND CS W/BATT & CHAR $629.99 $503.99

DCS-2500T-12R1 56V TOP HAND CS W/BAT & RAP CH $649.99 $519.99

DCS-2500TN-12BT 56V TOP HAND CS BARE TOOL $569.99 $455.99

DCS-2500TN-12R1 56V TOP HAND CS W/ 80TXL B&C $659.99 $527.99

DCS-5000-18BT 56V CHAINSAW BARE TOOL $249.99 $199.99

DCS-5000-18C2 56V CHAINSAW $349.99 $279.99

ECHO 2026 SOURCEWELL UNITS AND ACCESSORIES
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DSRM-2100BT 56V TRIMMER BARE TOOL $179.99 $143.99

DSRM-2100C1 56V DEDICATED TRIMMER $249.99 $199.99

DSRM-2100C1-2 56V DEDICATED TRIMMER KIT 2PK $249.99 $199.99

DSRM-225BT 56V CARBON FIBER TRIMMER BT $249.99 $199.99

DSRM-225R2 56V CARBON FIBER TRIMMER KIT $349.99 $279.99

DSRM-225R2-2A 56V CARBON FIBER TRMMR KIT 2PK $349.99 $279.99

DSRM-2600BT 56V SRM TRIMMER BARE TOOL $499.99 $399.99

DSRM-2600R2 56V TRIMMER W 5AH BAT & RAP CH $619.99 $495.99

DSRM-2600UBT 56V SRM U-HANDLE BARE TOOL $549.99 $439.99

DSRM-2600UC2 56V U-HANDLE W/BATT & CHAR $449.99 $359.99

DSRM-2600UR2 56V UHANDLE TRIMM W/5AH B & CH $669.99 $535.99

GT-225 21.2 CC CURVED SHAFT TRIMMER $199.99 $159.99

GT-225-2A 21.2 CC CURVED SHAFT TRIMMER, 2-PACK ASSEMBLED $199.99 $159.99

GT-225I 21.2 CC CURVED SHAFT TRIMMER, I-START $249.99 $199.99

GT-225L 21.2CC CURVED SHAFT TRIMMER $269.99 $215.99

GT-225SF 21.2CC CURVED SHAFTED TRIMMER $219.99 $175.99

GT-225SF-2A 21.2CC CURVED SHAFT TRIMMER $219.99 $175.99

SRM-2120 21.2CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $229.99 $183.99

SRM-2120-2A 21.2CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $229.99 $183.99

SRM-225 21.2 CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $279.99 $223.99

SRM-225-2A 21.2 CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER, 2-PACK ASSEMBLED $279.99 $223.99

SRM-225I 21.2 CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER, I-START $329.99 $263.99

SRM-225U 21.2 CC U-HANDLE BRUSHCUTTER $329.99 $263.99

SRM-2320T 21.2CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $349.99 $279.99

SRM-2320T-2A 21.2CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $349.99 $279.99

SRM-2620-2A 25.4CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $399.99 $319.99

SRM-2620AA 25.4CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $399.99 $319.99

SRM-2620T 25.4CC PRO TORQUE TRIMMER $449.99 $359.99

SRM-2620U 25.4CC U-HANDLE BRUSHCUTTER $499.99 $399.99

SRM-266-2A 25.4CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $349.99 $279.99

SRM-3020 30.5CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $499.99 $399.99

SRM-3020T 30.5CC PRO TORQUE TRIMMER $549.99 $439.99

SRM-3020U 30.5CC U-HANDLE BRUSHCUTTER $599.99 $479.99

SRM-410U 42.7 CC U-HANDLE BRUSHCUTTER $779.99 $623.99

SRM-410X 42.7CC SS TRIMMER/BRUSHCUTTER $699.99 $559.99

DPB-2500BT 56V HH BLOWER - TOOL ONLY $149.99 $119.99

DPB-2500C1 56V HANDHELD BLOWER $219.99 $175.99

DPB-2500C1-LE LIMITED EDITION 56V HH BLOWER $219.99 $175.99

DPB-2500R2 56V HH BLOWER W/RAPID CHARGER $269.99 $215.99

DPB-2610BT 56V HH BLOWER - TOOL ONLY $199.99 $159.99

DPB-2610R2 56V HH BLOWER W/RAPID CHARGER $319.99 $255.99

DPB-5800TBT 56V BACKPACK BLOWER -BARE TOOL $399.99 $319.99

DPB-5800TD2-2 56V BP BLWR W/DP&2 5AH BAT $749.99 $599.99

DPB-5900TBT 56V BACKPACK BLOWER -BARE TOOL $449.99 $359.99

DPB-5900TM2H-3 56V BP BLWR W/2 DP&3 8AH BAT $1349.99 $1079.99

DPB-7700TBT 56V BACKPACK BLOWER -BARE TOOL $749.99 $599.99

DPB-7700TM2H-3 56V BP BLWR W/2 DP &3 8AH BAT $1699.99 $1359.99

PB-2520AA 25.4CC HANDHELD BLOWER $229.99 $183.99

PB-2620 25.4CC HI-DURABILITY HH BLOWER $329.99 $263.99

PB-2620C 25.4CC HI-DURABILITY HH BLOWER $329.99 $263.99

PB-580H 58.2CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/ HIP $449.99 $359.99

PB-580HC 58.2CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/HIP $449.99 $359.99

PB-580TAA 58.2CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/TUBE $449.99 $359.99

PB-580TAAC 58.2CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/TUBE $449.99 $359.99

PB-5810H 59.7CC BACKPACK BLOWER HIP THR $499.99 $399.99

PB-5810T 59.7CC BACKPACK BLOWER TUBE TH $499.99 $399.99

PB-760LNH 63.3 CC BACKPACK BLOWER LOW NOISE $529.99 $423.99

PB-760LNT 63.3 CC BACKPACK BLOWER LOW NOISE $529.99 $423.99

PB-770H 63.3 CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/HIP MOUNT & HVY DUTY FILTER $599.99 $479.99

PB-770HC 63.3 CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/HIP MOUNT & HVY DUTY FILTER (CALIF $599.99 $479.99

PB-770T 63.3 CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/TUBE MOUNT & HVY DUTY FILTER $599.99 $479.99

PB-770TC 63.3 CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/TUBE MOUNT & HVY DUTY FILTER (CALI $599.99 $479.99

TRIMMERS/BRUSHCUTTERS

POWER BLOWERS
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PB-7910H 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER HIP TH $649.99 $519.99

PB-7910T 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER TUBE TH $649.99 $519.99

PB-9010H 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER HIP THR $699.99 $559.99

PB-9010T 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER TUBE TH $699.99 $559.99

MS-2310H 2 GAL HANDHELD MANUAL SPRAYER $59.99 $47.99

MS-4010BP 4 GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER PISTON $109.99 $87.99

MS-4010BPD 4 GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER $109.99 $87.99

MS-5010BP 5GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER PISTON $119.99 $95.99

EG-10000 10,000W GENERATOR $1999.99 $1599.99

EG-3500 3500 WATT GENERATOR $799.99 $639.99

EGI-1200 1200W INVERTER GENERATOR $699.99 $559.99

EGI-3600LN 3600W LOW-NOISE INVERTER $1499.99 $1199.99

EGI-4000 4000W INVERTER GENERATOR $1099.99 $879.99

FP-2126 2" PORTABLE FIRE CART $1499.99 $1199.99

DHC-2200BT 56V 22" HEDGE TRIMMER BARETOOL $479.99 $383.99

DHC-2200R1 56V 22" HEDGE TRIMMER $569.99 $455.99

DHC-2300BT 56V HEDGE TRIMMER BARE TOOL $199.99 $159.99

DHC-2300C1 56V HEDGE TRIMMER $269.99 $215.99

DHC-2800BT 56V 28" HEDGE TRIMMER BARETOOL $499.99 $399.99

DHC-2800R1 56V 28" HEDGE TRIMMER $589.99 $471.99

DHCA-2600BT 56V ART HEDGE TRIM BARE TOOL $699.99 $559.99

DHCA-2600R2 56V ART HEDGE TRIMMER $819.99 $655.99

DHCS-2800BT 56V 28" SS HDGE TRMMR BARETOOL $499.99 $399.99

DHCS-2800R1 56V 28" SS HEDGE TRIMMER $589.99 $471.99

DHCS-3400BT 56V 34" SS HDGE TRMMR BARETOOL $519.99 $415.99

DHCS-3400R1 56V 34" SS HEDGE TRIMMER $609.99 $487.99

DSHC-2600BT 56V SHAFT HEDGE TRIM BARE TOOL $639.99 $511.99

DSHC-2600R2 56V SHAFTED HEDGE TRIMMER $759.99 $607.99

DSHC-2600SBT 56V SHAFT HEDGE TRIM BARE TOOL $599.99 $479.99

DSHC-2600SR2 56V SHRT SHAFT HEDGE TRIMMER $729.99 $583.99

HC-155 21.2 CC HEDGE TRIMMER W/ 24" DOUBLE-SIDED BLADES $499.99 $399.99

HC-2020-2 21.2CC HEDGE TRIMMER W/ 20IN $399.99 $319.99

HC-2020AA 21.2CC HEDGE TRIMMER W/20IN $399.99 $319.99

HC-2210 21.2CC 22" DS HEDGE TRIMMER $649.99 $519.99

HC-2810 21.2CC 28" HEDGE TRIMMER $669.99 $535.99

HCA-2620 25.4CC ART HEDGE TRIMMER $649.99 $519.99

HCA-2620S 25.4CC ART HEDGE TRIMMER $619.99 $495.99

HCS-2810 21.2CC 28" SS HEDGE TRIMMER $669.99 $535.99

HCS-3810 21.2CC 38" SS HEDGE TRIMMER $689.99 $551.99

SHC-225 21.2 CC 33" SHAFTED HEDGE TRIMMER $499.99 $399.99

SHC-225S 21.2 CC 20" SHORT SHAFTED HEDGE TRIMMER $449.99 $359.99

SHC-2620 25.4CC SHAFT HEDGE TRIMMER $599.99 $479.99

SHC-2620S 25.4CC SHAFT HEDGE TRIMMER $569.99 $455.99

DLM-2100BT 56V PUSH LAWN MOWER BARE TOOL $399.99 $319.99

DLM-2100C2 56V 21" PUSH LAWN MOWER $499.99 $399.99

DLM-2100R2-2 56V 21" LWN MWR PUSH (2)5AH/RC $599.99 $479.99

DLM-2100SPBT 56V SP LAWN MOWER BARE TOOL $499.99 $399.99

DLM-2100SPC2 56V SELF PROPELLED LAWN MOWER $599.99 $479.99

DLM-2100SPR2-2 56V 21" LWN MWR SP (2)5AH/RC $699.99 $559.99

LM-2116SP 21" GAS LAWN MOWER 163CC $529.99 $423.99

LM-2119SP 21" GAS LAWN MOWER $599.99 $479.99

LM-3022SP 30" GAS LAWN MOWER $1749.99 $1399.99

EA-410 42.7 CC EARTH AUGER $999.99 $799.99

CSG-7410-14 73.5CC CUT-OFF SAW W/14IN BLAD $1349.99 $1079.99

CUT-OFF SAWS

GENERATORS

WATER/TRASH PUMPS

HEDGE TRIMMERS

SPRAYERS

LAWN MOWERS

EARTH AUGERS
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RB-100S 100# S.S PROTURF SPREADER $479.99 $383.99

RB-60 60# BROADCAST SPREADER -TURF $149.99 $119.99

RB-85 85# PRO TURF SPREADER $449.99 $359.99

RB-85S 85# S.S PRO TURF SPREADER $649.99 $519.99

RB-85W 85# PRO WINTER SPREADER $699.99 $559.99

EDR-260 25.4 CC WITH REVERSE ENGINE DRILL $749.99 $599.99

DCP-BVRVS1B COMBO PACK DSRM2100&DPB-2500 $349.99 $279.99

DCP-BVRVS1B-9 56V COMBO KIT - 9 PACK $349.99 $279.99

SC-2013 CHIPPER/SHREDDER 3" 208 B&S $2499.99 $1999.99

SC-3013 CHIPPER/SHREDDER 3" 306CC B&S $2999.99 $2399.99

SC-4213 CHIPPER/SHREDDER 3" 420CC B&S $3499.99 $2799.99

ES-250AA 25.4 CC SHRED N VAC $319.99 $255.99

PW-3100 3100PSI PRESSURE WASHER $699.99 $559.99

PW-4200 4200PSI PRESSURE WASHER $1649.99 $1319.99

DPE-2100BT 56V POWER EDGER $249.99 $199.99

DPE-2100X1 56V POWER EDGER $329.99 $263.99

DPE-2600BT 56V CURVED SHAFT EDGER BARE TL $549.99 $439.99

DPE-2600R2 56V CURVED SHAFT EDGER $669.99 $535.99

PE-225 21.2 CC CURVED SHAFT EDGER $319.99 $255.99

PE-225-2A 21.2 CC CURVED SHAFT EDGER, 2-PACK ASSEMBLED $319.99 $255.99

PE-2620 25.4CC CURVED SHAFT EDGER $449.99 $359.99

PE-2620S 25.4CC STRAIGHT SHAFT EDGER $549.99 $439.99

TC-210AA TILLER/CULTIVATOR $499.99 $399.99

BRD-2620 25.4CC BED POWER EDGER $749.99 $599.99

DPPF-2100BT 56V FIXED SHAFT PRNR BARE TOOL $529.99 $423.99

DPPF-2100C1 56V FIXED SHAFT PRUNER $599.99 $479.99

DPPT-2600HBT 56V TLSCPING SHFT PRUNER BR TL $699.99 $559.99

DPPT-2600HR2 56V TELESCOPING SHFT PRUNER $819.99 $655.99

PPF-225 21.2 CC PRUNER W/ 10" B & C - FIXED SHAFT $499.99 $399.99

PPF-2620 25.4CC FIXED SHAFT PRUNER $599.99 $479.99

PPT-2620 25.4CC TELESCOPING SHFT PRUNER $699.99 $559.99

PPT-2620H 25.4CC TELESCOPING SHFT PRUNER $699.99 $559.99

DPAS-2100C1 56V PAS POWERHEAD W/BAT & CHR $269.99 $215.99

DPAS-2100SBBT 56V PAS TRIMMER BARE TOOL $229.99 $183.99

DPAS-2100SBC1 56V PAS TRIMMER $299.99 $239.99

DPAS-2100SBC1-2 56V PAS TRIMMER KIT 2 PACK $299.99 $239.99

DPAS-225R2 56V PAS POWERHEAD ONLY KIT $269.99 $215.99

DPAS-225SBR2 56V PAS TRIMMER KIT $299.99 $239.99

DPAS-225SBR2-2A 56V PAS TRIMMER KIT 2 PACK $299.99 $239.99

DPAS-2600BT 56V PRO PAS POWR SOURCE BR TL $519.99 $415.99

DPAS-2600R2 56V PRO PAS POWER SOURCE $639.99 $511.99

DPAS-2600SBBT 56V PAS TRIMMER BARE TOOL $549.99 $439.99

DPAS-2600SBC1 56V PAS TRIMMER W/BATT & CHAR $439.99 $351.99

DPAS-2600SBR2 56V PAS PH W/ 5AH BAT & RAP CH $669.99 $535.99

PAS-225AB 21.2 CC SPLIT BOOM POWER HEAD $269.99 $215.99

PAS-225SB 21.2CC PAS POWERHEAD & TRIMMER $319.99 $255.99

PAS-225SB-2A 21.2CC PAS POWERHEAD + TRIMMER $319.99 $255.99

PAS-225VP 21.2 CC SPLIT BOOM COMBO UNIT $419.99 $335.99

PAS-225VPB 21.2 CC PAS VALUE PACK W/BLOWER $419.99 $335.99

PAS-2620 25.4CC PAS POWER SOURCE $419.99 $335.99

99944200465 BED REDEFINER PAS ATTACHMENT $329.99 $263.99

99944200470AB SPLIT BOOM EDGER ATTACHMENT $119.99 $95.99

99944200475 STRAIGHT SHAFT EDGER ATTACHMENT $219.99 $175.99

SPLIT BOOM POWERHEADS

SPLIT BOOM ATTACHMENTS

POWER PRUNERS

COMBO KITS

CHIPPERS/SHREDDERS

SHRED 'N' VACS

PRESSURE WASHERS

POWER EDGERS

SPREADERS

ENGINE DRILLS

TILLERS/CULTIVATORS

BED REDEFINERS
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99944200486 HEDGE CLIPPER ATTACHMENT PAS $219.99 $175.99

99944200490AB SPLIT BOOM BLOWER ATTACHMENT $159.99 $127.99

99944200513 TILLER/CULTIVATOR ATTACHMENT $249.99 $199.99

99944200532 POWER PRUNER ATTACHMENT $229.99 $183.99

99944200540 TRIMMER ATTACHMENT $129.99 $103.99

99944200545 PRO TORQUE TRIMMER ATTACHMENT $159.99 $127.99

99944200553 PRO SWEEP ATTACHMENT $499.99 $399.99

99944200596 PAS HCA ATTACHMENT $319.99 $255.99

99944200601 BLADE ATTACHMENT-80 TOOTH $129.99 $103.99

99944200615 CURVED SHAFT TRIMMER ATTACHMENT $99.99 $79.99

99944200620 PRO PADDLE ATTACHMENT $399.99 $319.99

99944200640 MID REACH HEDGE TRIMMER ATTACH $199.99 $159.99

WT-1610 TRIMMER PUSH 163CC BRIGGS $999.99 $799.99

WT-1610SP TRIMMER, SELF PROPELLED 163CC $1649.99 $1319.99

WT-1610T TRIMMER, TILT 163CC BRIGGS $1199.99 $959.99

DHS-3006BT 56V PRUNING SAW - BARE TOOL $209.99 $167.99

DHS-3006X1 56V PRUNING SAW - KIT $279.99 $223.99

CWT-7410 CART FOR CSG-7410 $1030.99 $824.79

LBP-56V125A 56V LI-ION BATTERY - 2.5AH $199.99 $159.99

LBP-56V250A 56V LI-ION BATTERY - 5.0AH $329.99 $263.99

LBP-56V400A 56V BATTERY - 8AH $449.99 $359.99

LC-56V1AACC 56V TOP MOUNT CHARGER $60.99 $48.79

LC-56V2AAB 56V STANDARD CHARGER $84.99 $67.99

LC-56V4AAB 56V RAPID CHARGER $121.99 $97.59

LC-56V4A6BBF 6 PORT RAPID FIELD CHARGER $839.99 $671.99

LC-56V5A2AB 56V DUAL PORT RAPID CHARGER $206.99 $165.59

99988840006 6 PORT CHARGER TRAILER TRAY $157.49 $125.99

102152652 40' LOOP .065 X-FIRE $7.99 $6.39

102152802 40' LOOP .080 X-FIRE $7.99 $6.39

102152952 40' LOOP .095 X-FIRE $7.99 $6.39

102202105 10 COUNT 8" .105 X-FIRE $3.99 $3.19

102202952 10 COUNT 8" .095 X-FIRE $3.99 $3.19

102202953 10 COUNT 8" .080 X-FIRE $3.99 $3.19

102212130 20 COUNT 8" .130 X-FIRE $6.99 $5.59

102212131 20 COUNT 8" .080 X-FIRE $4.99 $3.99

102212155 20 COUNT 8" .155 X-FIRE $6.99 $5.59

102222105 50 COUNT 8" .105 X-FIRE $12.99 $10.39

102222130 50 COUNT 8" .130 X-FIRE $13.99 $11.19

102222155 50 COUNT 8" .155 X-FIRE $14.99 $11.99

102222952 50 COUNT 8" .095 X-FIRE $11.99 $9.59

102225155 50 COUNT 21" .155 X-FIRE $17.99 $14.39

102225175 50 COUNT 21" .175 X-FIRE $19.99 $15.99

305065051 1/2 DONUT .065 ROUND LINE $12.99 $10.39

305080052 1/2 DONUT .080 ROUND LINE $12.99 $10.39

305095053 1/2 DONUT .095 ROUND LINE $12.99 $10.39

305105055 1/2 LB DONUT .105 ROUND LINE $12.99 $10.39

306065051 1/2 LB DONUT .065 X-FIRE $13.99 $11.19

306080052 1/2 LB DONUT .080 X-FIRE $13.99 $11.19

306095053 1/2 LB DONUT .095 CROSS FIRE $13.99 $11.19

306105055 1/2 LB DONUT .105 X-FIRE $13.99 $11.19

310080062 1 LB DONUT .080 ROUND LINE $18.99 $15.19

310095063 1 LB DONUT .095 ROUND LINE $18.99 $15.19

310105065 1 LB DONUT .105 ROUND LINE $18.99 $15.19

310130064 1 LB DONUT .130 ROUND LINE $12.99 $10.39

311080070 LARGE CLAMSHELL .080 X-FIRE $20.99 $16.79

311095070 LARGE CLAMSHELL .095 X-FIRE $20.99 $16.79

311105065 1 LB DONUT .105 CROSS FIRE $20.99 $16.79

311130064 1 LB DONUT .130 CROSS FIRE $20.99 $16.79

311155066 1 LB DONUT .155 CROSS FIRE $20.99 $16.79

311175067 1 LB. DONUT  .175 X-FIRE $20.99 $16.79

313080052 3 LB SPOOL .080 ROUND LINE $44.99 $35.99

WHEELED TRIMMERS

PRUNING SAW

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES - ELIGIBLE WHEN PURCHASED IN CASE QUANTITY
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313095053 3 LB SPOOL .095 ROUND LINE $44.99 $35.99

313105055 3 LB SPOOL .105 ROUND LINE $44.99 $35.99

313130054 3 LB SPOOL .130 ROUND LINE $44.99 $35.99

314080052 3 LB SPOOL .080 X-FIRE $48.99 $39.19

314095053 3 LB SPOOL .095 CROSS FIRE $48.99 $39.19

314105055 3 LB SPOOL .105 CROSS FIRE $48.99 $39.19

314130054 3 LB SPOOL .130 CROSS FIRE $48.99 $39.19

314155056 3 LB SPOOL .155 CROSS FIRE $48.99 $39.19

314175057 3 LB. SPOOL  .175 X-FIRE $48.99 $39.19

315080052 5 LB SPOOL .080 ROUND LINE $78.99 $63.19

315095053 5 LB SPOOL .095 ROUND LINE $78.99 $63.19

315105055 5 LB SPOOL.105 ROUND LINE $78.99 $63.19

315130054 5 LB SPOOL.130 ROUND LINE $78.99 $63.19

316080052 5 LB SPOOL .080 X-FIRE $78.99 $63.19

316095053 5 LB SPOOL .095 CROSS FIRE $78.99 $63.19

316105055 5 LB SPOOL .105 CROSS FIRE $78.99 $63.19

316130054 5 LB SPOOL .130 CROSS FIRE $78.99 $63.19

316155056 5 LB SPOOL .155 CROSS FIRE $78.99 $63.19

317105010 10 LBS .105" CROSS FIRE $127.99 $102.39

317130010 10 LBS .130" CROSS FIRE $127.99 $102.39

317155010 10 LBS .155" CROSS FIRE $127.99 $102.39

320080060 40' LOOP .080 SILENTWIST $10.49 $8.39

320095060 40' LOOP .095 SILENTWIST $10.49 $8.39

320105060 40' LOOP .105 SILENTWIST $9.99 $7.99

321080060 1/2 LB DONUT .080 SILENTWIST $13.99 $11.19

321095060 1/2 LB DONUT .095 SILENTWIST $13.99 $11.19

321105060 1/2 LB DONUT .105 SILENTWIST $13.99 $11.19

322080060 1 LB DONUT .080 SILENTWIST $24.99 $19.99

322095060 1 LB DONUT .095 SILENTWIST $24.99 $19.99

322105060 1 LB DONUT .105 SILENTWIST $24.99 $19.99

323080060 3 LB SPOOL .080 SILENTWIST $39.99 $31.99

323095060 3 LB SPOOL .095 SILENTWIST $54.99 $43.99

323105060 3 LB SPOOL .105 SILENTWIST $54.99 $43.99

324080060 5 LB SPOOL .080 SILENTWIST $86.99 $69.59

324095060 5 LB SPOOL .095 SILENTWIST $90.99 $72.79

324105060 5 LB SPOOL .105 SILENTWIST $90.99 $72.79

330095071 253FT DONUT .095 BLACK DIAMOND $27.99 $22.39

330095073 885FT SPOOL .095 BLACK DIAMOND $64.99 $51.99

330095075 1394FT SPOOL.095 BLACK DIAMOND $99.99 $79.99

330105071 217FT DONUT .105 BLACK DIAMOND $27.99 $22.39

330105073 708FT SPOOL .105 BLACK DIAMOND $64.99 $51.99

330105075 1132FT SPOOL.105 BLACK DIAMOND $99.99 $79.99

6450000G (48)2.6OZ PWRBLD G OIL (LOOSE) $107.52 $86.02

6450001G (48)2.6OZ PWRBLD G OIL (6 PAC) $115.68 $92.54

6450002G (48) 5.2OZ 50 1 ECHO (6PACK) $155.52 $124.42

6450005G (12) 12.8OZ PWRBLD G OIL $84.36 $67.49

6450006G (12) 16OZ PWRBLD G OIL $137.76 $110.21

6450025G (48) 6.4OZ PWRBLD G OIL $174.24 $139.39

6450050G (4)1 GAL PWRBLD G OIL $233.16 $186.53

6450250G (1) 5 GAL PWRBLD G OIL $286.99 $229.59

6452750G (1) 55 GAL 50 1 OIL (DRUM) $2265.96 $1812.77

6459007 (4) 1 GAL B&C OIL $97.56 $78.05

6459012 (12) 1 QT ECHO B&C OIL $95.76 $76.61

6550000 (48) 2.6OZ RED ARMOR OIL LOOSE $140.64 $112.51

6550001 2.6OZ ECHO RED ARMOR $138.16 $110.53

6550002 (48) 5.2OZ ECHO RED ARMOR OIL $203.04 $162.43

6550005 13OZ ECHO RED ARMOR TWO 6 PACK $119.64 $95.71

6550006 (12) 16OZ RED ARMOR OIL $179.16 $143.33

6550025 6.4OZ ECHO RED ARMOR $231.84 $185.47

6550050 1 GAL ECHO RED ARMOR FOUR PACK $369.88 $295.90

6550250 5 GAL ECHO RED ARMOR $485.99 $388.79

6552750 55 GAL ECHO RED ARMOR $4049.99 $3239.99

6554032 (12) 1 QUART RED ARMOR 4-STROKE OIL $145.44 $116.35

7450001 (6) RED ARMOR FUEL 32OZ - US $88.74 $70.99

7450005 (1) RED ARMOR FUEL 4.75 GAL $237.58 $190.06
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7450010 (4) RED ARMOR FUEL 110OZ $201.20 $160.96

7450013 (12) RED ARMOR FUEL 13OZ $69.12 $55.30

7550001 RED ARMOR FUEL TREATMENT 1OZ $3.99 $3.19

7550012 RED ARMOR FUEL TREATMENT 12OZ $13.99 $11.19

99944200907 SF 400 CLAMSHELL UNIVERSAL FIT $36.99 $29.59

99944200907B SPEED-FEED 400 ECHO 24PK $31.99 $25.59

99944200908 SPEED-FEED 400 CURVED SHAFT CLAMSHELL $31.99 $25.59

99944200950 SPEED-FEED 500 ECHO $44.99 $35.99

99944200950B SPEED-FEED 500 ECHO 24PK $39.99 $31.99

TM2000 RANDOM 5 ACRE ROBOTIC MOWER $16400.00 $13120.00

TM1000 RANDOM 3 ACRE ROBOTIC MOWER $9500.00 $7600.00

RP1200 RANDOM RANGE PICKING ROBOT $17700.00 $14160.00

CGSL21AF1C C CHARGING STATION 2-ZONE $3500.00 $2800.00

CGSL01AF1C C CHARGING STATION 0-ZONE $2500.00 $2000.00

EE06000035 BASE RTK WI-FI 2,162.00$ 1,729.60$ 

ES06000036 BASE RTK 4G 4,267.00$ 3,416.50$ 

TM2050 RTK ENABLED ROBOTIC MOWER (12 ACRES) 28,434.00$ 22,747.20$ 

TM1050 RTK ENABLED ROBOTIC MOWER (7 ACRES) 18,646.00$ 14,916.80$ 

RP1250 ENABLED RANGE PICKING ROBOT 31,295.00$ 25,036.00$ 

ACCESSORIES - ELIGIBLE WHEN PURCHASED IN 6 OR MORE QUANTITY

ROBOTICS

GPS-RTK BASE STATION

GPS-RTK ENABLED ROBOTS
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CS-2511P-12 25.0CC CHAIN SAW W/12" B&C $659.99 $527.99

CS-2511P-14 25.0CC CHAIN SAW W/14" B&C $670.99 $536.79

CS-2511PN-12 25CC CHAIN SAW W/12" B&C $670.99 $536.79

CS-2511PN-14 25CC CHAIN SAW W/14" B&C $681.99 $545.59

CS-2511T-12 25CC TOP HANDLE SAW W/12" B&C $659.99 $527.99

CS-2511T-14 25CC TOP HANDLE SAW W/14" B&C $670.99 $536.79

CS-2511TN-12 25CC TOP HANDLE SAW W/12" B&C $670.99 $536.79

CS-2511TN-14 25CC TOP HANDLE SAW W/14"B&C $681.99 $545.59

CS-271T-12 26.9 CC TOP HANDLE W/ 12" B & C $549.99 $439.99

CS-303T-12 30.1 CC TOP HANDLE W/12" B&C $604.99 $483.99

CS-303T-14 30.1 CC TOP HANDLE W/14" B&C $615.99 $492.79

CS-3410-14 34.4CC CHAINSAW W/ 14" B&C $274.99 $219.99

CS-3410-16 34.4CC CHAINSAW W/ 16" B&C $285.99 $228.79

CS-3510-16 34.4CC CHAIN SAW W/16"B&C $329.99 $263.99

CS-352-16 34.0 CC CHAIN SAW W/ 16" B & C $285.99 $228.79

CS-355T-14 35.8 CC TOP HANDLE W/ 14" B & C $549.99 $439.99

CS-355T-16 35.8 CC TOP HANDLE W/ 16" B & C $560.99 $448.79

CS-4010-16 41.6CC CHAINSAW W/16" B&C $373.99 $299.19

CS-4010-18 41.6CC CHAINSAW W/18"B&C $384.99 $307.99

CS-4010-18VP 41.6CC CHAINSAW W/18"B&C $439.99 $351.99

CS-4510-16 45.0CC CHAINSAW W/16IN BAR $428.99 $343.19

CS-4510-18 45.0CC CHAINSAW W/ 18IN BAR $439.99 $351.99

CS-4920-16 50.2 CC CHAINSAW W/16" B&C $450.99 $360.79

CS-4920-18 50.2 CC CHAINSAW W/18" B&C $461.99 $369.59

CS-4920-20 50.2 CC CHAINSAW W/20" B&C $472.99 $378.39

CS-501P-18 50.2CC CHAIN SAW W/18IN PCS BC $736.99 $589.59

CS-501P-20 50.2CC CHAIN SAW W/20IN PCS BC $747.99 $598.39

CS-590-18 59.8 CC CHAINSAW W/18" B&C $516.99 $413.59

CS-590-20 59.8 CC CHAINSAW W/20" B&C $527.99 $422.39

CS-590-24 59.8CC CHAINSAW W/24" B&C $538.99 $431.19

CS-620P-18 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 18" B&C $813.99 $651.19

CS-620P-20 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 20" B&C $813.99 $651.19

CS-620P-24 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 24" B&C $824.99 $659.99

CS-620P-27 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 27" B&C $835.99 $668.79

CS-620PW-20 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 20" B&C $846.99 $677.59

CS-620PW-24 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 24" B&C $857.99 $686.39

CS-620PW-27 59.8 CC CHAINSAW WITH 27" B&C $868.99 $695.19

CS-680-20 66.8 CC CHAIN SAW W/ 20" B & C $857.99 $686.39

CS-680-24 66.8 CC CHAIN SAW W/ 24" B & C $868.99 $695.19

CS-680-27 66.8 CC CHAIN SAW W/ 27" B & C $879.99 $703.99

CS-7310P-20 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/20" B&C $1407.99 $1126.39

CS-7310P-20G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/20" B&C, 0.058 GAUGE $1407.99 $1126.39

CS-7310P-24 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/24" B&C $1418.99 $1135.19

CS-7310P-24G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/24" B&C, 0.058 GAUGE $1308.99 $1047.19

CS-7310P-28 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/28"B&C $1429.99 $1143.99

CS-7310P-28G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/28" B&C, 0.058 GAUGE $1319.99 $1055.99

CS-7310P-32 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/32"B&C $1440.99 $1152.79

CS-7310P-32G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/32" B&C, 0.058 GAUGE $1330.99 $1064.79

CS-7310PW-20G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/20" B&C $1352.99 $1082.39

CS-7310PW-24 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/24" B&C $1506.99 $1205.59

CS-7310PW-24G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/24" B&C $1363.99 $1091.19

CS-7310PW-28 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/28" B&C $1517.99 $1214.39

CS-7310PW-28G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/28" B&C $1374.99 $1099.99

CS-7310PW-32 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/32" B&C $1528.99 $1223.19

CS-7310PW-32G 73.5CC CHAINSAW W/32"B&C $1385.99 $1108.79

DCS-2500T-12BT 56V TOP HAND CS BARE TOOL $615.99 $492.79

DCS-2500T-12C1 56V TOP HAND CS W/BATT & CHAR $692.99 $554.39

DCS-2500T-12R1 56V TOP HAND CS W/BAT & RAP CH $714.99 $571.99

DCS-2500TN-12BT 56V TOP HAND CS BARE TOOL $626.99 $501.59

DCS-2500TN-12R1 56V TOP HAND CS W/ 80TXL B&C $725.99 $580.79

DCS-5000-18BT 56V CHAINSAW BARE TOOL $274.99 $219.99

DCS-5000-18C2 56V CHAINSAW $384.99 $307.99

ECHO 2026 SOURCEWELL UNITS AND ACCESSORIES - HAWAII

All pricing in U.S. Dollars                                                                                                                                

CHAINSAWS
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DSRM-2100BT 56V TRIMMER BARE TOOL $197.99 $158.39

DSRM-2100C1 56V DEDICATED TRIMMER $274.99 $219.99

DSRM-2100C1-2 56V DEDICATED TRIMMER KIT 2PK $274.99 $219.99

DSRM-225BT 56V CARBON FIBER TRIMMER BT $274.99 $219.99

DSRM-225R2 56V CARBON FIBER TRIMMER KIT $384.99 $307.99

DSRM-225R2-2A 56V CARBON FIBER TRMMR KIT 2PK $384.99 $307.99

DSRM-2600BT 56V SRM TRIMMER BARE TOOL $549.99 $439.99

DSRM-2600R2 56V TRIMMER W 5AH BAT & RAP CH $681.99 $545.59

DSRM-2600UBT 56V SRM U-HANDLE BARE TOOL $604.99 $483.99

DSRM-2600UC2 56V U-HANDLE W/BATT & CHAR $494.99 $395.99

DSRM-2600UR2 56V UHANDLE TRIMM W/5AH B & CH $736.99 $589.59

GT-225 21.2 CC CURVED SHAFT TRIMMER $219.99 $175.99

GT-225-2A 21.2 CC CURVED SHAFT TRIMMER, 2-PACK ASSEMBLED $219.99 $175.99

GT-225I 21.2 CC CURVED SHAFT TRIMMER, I-START $274.99 $219.99

GT-225L 21.2CC CURVED SHAFT TRIMMER $296.99 $237.59

GT-225SF 21.2CC CURVED SHAFTED TRIMMER $241.99 $193.59

GT-225SF-2A 21.2CC CURVED SHAFT TRIMMER $241.99 $193.59

SRM-2120 21.2CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $252.99 $202.39

SRM-2120-2A 21.2CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $252.99 $202.39

SRM-225 21.2 CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $307.99 $246.39

SRM-225-2A 21.2 CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER, 2-PACK ASSEMBLED $307.99 $246.39

SRM-225I 21.2 CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER, I-START $362.99 $290.39

SRM-225U 21.2 CC U-HANDLE BRUSHCUTTER $362.99 $290.39

SRM-2320T 21.2CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $384.99 $307.99

SRM-2320T-2A 21.2CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $384.99 $307.99

SRM-2620-2A 25.4CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $439.99 $351.99

SRM-2620AA 25.4CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $439.99 $351.99

SRM-2620T 25.4CC PRO TORQUE TRIMMER $494.99 $395.99

SRM-2620U 25.4CC U-HANDLE BRUSHCUTTER $549.99 $439.99

SRM-266-2A 25.4CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $384.99 $307.99

SRM-3020 30.5CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $549.99 $439.99

SRM-3020T 30.5CC PRO TORQUE TRIMMER $604.99 $483.99

SRM-3020U 30.5CC U-HANDLE BRUSHCUTTER $659.99 $527.99

SRM-410U 42.7 CC U-HANDLE BRUSHCUTTER $857.99 $686.39

SRM-410X 42.7CC SS TRIMMER/BRUSHCUTTER $769.99 $615.99

DPB-2500BT 56V HH BLOWER - TOOL ONLY $164.99 $131.99

DPB-2500C1 56V HANDHELD BLOWER $241.99 $193.59

DPB-2500C1-LE LIMITED EDITION 56V HH BLOWER $241.99 $193.59

DPB-2500R2 56V HH BLOWER W/RAPID CHARGER $296.99 $237.59

DPB-2610BT 56V HH BLOWER - TOOL ONLY $219.99 $175.99

DPB-2610R2 56V HH BLOWER W/RAPID CHARGER $351.99 $281.59

DPB-5800TBT 56V BACKPACK BLOWER -BARE TOOL $439.99 $351.99

DPB-5800TD2-2 56V BP BLWR W/DP&2 5AH BAT $824.99 $659.99

DPB-5900TBT 56V BACKPACK BLOWER -BARE TOOL $494.99 $395.99

DPB-5900TM2H-3 56V BP BLWR W/2 DP&3 8AH BAT $1484.99 $1187.99

DPB-7700TBT 56V BACKPACK BLOWER -BARE TOOL $824.99 $659.99

DPB-7700TM2H-3 56V BP BLWR W/2 DP &3 8AH BAT $1869.99 $1495.99

PB-2520AA 25.4CC HANDHELD BLOWER $252.99 $202.39

PB-2620 25.4CC HI-DURABILITY HH BLOWER $362.99 $290.39

PB-2620C 25.4CC HI-DURABILITY HH BLOWER $362.99 $290.39

PB-580H 58.2CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/ HIP $494.99 $395.99

PB-580HC 58.2CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/HIP $494.99 $395.99

PB-580TAA 58.2CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/TUBE $494.99 $395.99

PB-580TAAC 58.2CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/TUBE $494.99 $395.99

PB-5810H 59.7CC BACKPACK BLOWER HIP THR $549.99 $439.99

PB-5810T 59.7CC BACKPACK BLOWER TUBE TH $549.99 $439.99

PB-760LNH 63.3 CC BACKPACK BLOWER LOW NOISE $582.99 $466.39

PB-760LNT 63.3 CC BACKPACK BLOWER LOW NOISE $582.99 $466.39

PB-770H 63.3 CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/HIP MOUNT & HVY DUTY FILTER $659.99 $527.99

PB-770HC 63.3 CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/HIP MOUNT & HVY DUTY FILTER (CALIF $659.99 $527.99

PB-770T 63.3 CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/TUBE MOUNT & HVY DUTY FILTER $659.99 $527.99

PB-770TC 63.3 CC BACKPACK BLOWER W/TUBE MOUNT & HVY DUTY FILTER (CALI $659.99 $527.99

TRIMMERS/BRUSHCUTTERS

POWER BLOWERS
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PB-7910H 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER HIP TH $714.99 $571.99

PB-7910T 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER TUBE TH $714.99 $571.99

PB-9010H 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER HIP THR $769.99 $615.99

PB-9010T 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER TUBE TH $769.99 $615.99

MS-2310H 2 GAL HANDHELD MANUAL SPRAYER $65.99 $52.79

MS-4010BP 4 GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER PISTON $120.99 $96.79

MS-4010BPD 4 GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER $120.99 $96.79

MS-5010BP 5GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER PISTON $131.99 $105.59

EG-10000 10,000W GENERATOR $2199.99 $1759.99

EG-3500 3500 WATT GENERATOR $879.99 $703.99

EGI-1200 1200W INVERTER GENERATOR $769.99 $615.99

EGI-3600LN 3600W LOW-NOISE INVERTER $1649.99 $1319.99

EGI-4000 4000W INVERTER GENERATOR $1209.99 $967.99

FP-2126 2" PORTABLE FIRE CART $1649.99 $1319.99

DHC-2200BT 56V 22" HEDGE TRIMMER BARETOOL $527.99 $422.39

DHC-2200R1 56V 22" HEDGE TRIMMER $626.99 $501.59

DHC-2300BT 56V HEDGE TRIMMER BARE TOOL $219.99 $175.99

DHC-2300C1 56V HEDGE TRIMMER $296.99 $237.59

DHC-2800BT 56V 28" HEDGE TRIMMER BARETOOL $549.99 $439.99

DHC-2800R1 56V 28" HEDGE TRIMMER $648.99 $519.19

DHCA-2600BT 56V ART HEDGE TRIM BARE TOOL $769.99 $615.99

DHCA-2600R2 56V ART HEDGE TRIMMER $901.99 $721.59

DHCS-2800BT 56V 28" SS HDGE TRMMR BARETOOL $549.99 $439.99

DHCS-2800R1 56V 28" SS HEDGE TRIMMER $648.99 $519.19

DHCS-3400BT 56V 34" SS HDGE TRMMR BARETOOL $571.99 $457.59

DHCS-3400R1 56V 34" SS HEDGE TRIMMER $670.99 $536.79

DSHC-2600BT 56V SHAFT HEDGE TRIM BARE TOOL $703.99 $563.19

DSHC-2600R2 56V SHAFTED HEDGE TRIMMER $835.99 $668.79

DSHC-2600SBT 56V SHAFT HEDGE TRIM BARE TOOL $659.99 $527.99

DSHC-2600SR2 56V SHRT SHAFT HEDGE TRIMMER $802.99 $642.39

HC-155 21.2 CC HEDGE TRIMMER W/ 24" DOUBLE-SIDED BLADES $549.99 $439.99

HC-2020-2 21.2CC HEDGE TRIMMER W/ 20IN $439.99 $351.99

HC-2020AA 21.2CC HEDGE TRIMMER W/20IN $439.99 $351.99

HC-2210 21.2CC 22" DS HEDGE TRIMMER $714.99 $571.99

HC-2810 21.2CC 28" HEDGE TRIMMER $736.99 $589.59

HCA-2620 25.4CC ART HEDGE TRIMMER $714.99 $571.99

HCA-2620S 25.4CC ART HEDGE TRIMMER $681.99 $545.59

HCS-2810 21.2CC 28" SS HEDGE TRIMMER $736.99 $589.59

HCS-3810 21.2CC 38" SS HEDGE TRIMMER $758.99 $607.19

SHC-225 21.2 CC 33" SHAFTED HEDGE TRIMMER $549.99 $439.99

SHC-225S 21.2 CC 20" SHORT SHAFTED HEDGE TRIMMER $494.99 $395.99

SHC-2620 25.4CC SHAFT HEDGE TRIMMER $659.99 $527.99

SHC-2620S 25.4CC SHAFT HEDGE TRIMMER $626.99 $501.59

DLM-2100BT 56V PUSH LAWN MOWER BARE TOOL $439.99 $351.99

DLM-2100C2 56V 21" PUSH LAWN MOWER $549.99 $439.99

DLM-2100R2-2 56V 21" LWN MWR PUSH (2)5AH/RC $659.99 $527.99

DLM-2100SPBT 56V SP LAWN MOWER BARE TOOL $549.99 $439.99

DLM-2100SPC2 56V SELF PROPELLED LAWN MOWER $659.99 $527.99

DLM-2100SPR2-2 56V 21" LWN MWR SP (2)5AH/RC $769.99 $615.99

LM-2116SP 21" GAS LAWN MOWER 163CC $582.99 $466.39

LM-2119SP 21" GAS LAWN MOWER $659.99 $527.99

LM-3022SP 30" GAS LAWN MOWER $1924.99 $1539.99

EA-410 42.7 CC EARTH AUGER $1099.99 $879.99

CSG-7410-14 73.5CC CUT-OFF SAW W/14IN BLAD $1484.99 $1187.99

GENERATORS

WATER/TRASH PUMPS

HEDGE TRIMMERS

SPRAYERS

LAWN MOWERS

EARTH AUGERS

CUT-OFF SAWS
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RB-100S 100# S.S PROTURF SPREADER $527.99 $422.39

RB-60 60# BROADCAST SPREADER -TURF $164.99 $131.99

RB-85 85# PRO TURF SPREADER $494.99 $395.99

RB-85S 85# S.S PRO TURF SPREADER $714.99 $571.99

RB-85W 85# PRO WINTER SPREADER $769.99 $615.99

EDR-260 25.4 CC WITH REVERSE ENGINE DRILL $824.99 $659.99

DCP-BVRVS1B COMBO PACK DSRM2100&DPB-2500 $384.99 $307.99

DCP-BVRVS1B-9 56V COMBO KIT - 9 PACK $384.99 $307.99

SC-2013 CHIPPER/SHREDDER 3" 208 B&S $2749.99 $2199.99

SC-3013 CHIPPER/SHREDDER 3" 306CC B&S $3299.99 $2639.99

SC-4213 CHIPPER/SHREDDER 3" 420CC B&S $3849.99 $3079.99

ES-250AA 25.4 CC SHRED N VAC $351.99 $281.59

PW-3100 3100PSI PRESSURE WASHER $769.99 $615.99

PW-4200 4200PSI PRESSURE WASHER $1814.99 $1451.99

DPE-2100BT 56V POWER EDGER $274.99 $219.99

DPE-2100X1 56V POWER EDGER $362.99 $290.39

DPE-2600BT 56V CURVED SHAFT EDGER BARE TL $604.99 $483.99

DPE-2600R2 56V CURVED SHAFT EDGER $736.99 $589.59

PE-225 21.2 CC CURVED SHAFT EDGER $351.99 $281.59

PE-225-2A 21.2 CC CURVED SHAFT EDGER, 2-PACK ASSEMBLED $351.99 $281.59

PE-2620 25.4CC CURVED SHAFT EDGER $494.99 $395.99

PE-2620S 25.4CC STRAIGHT SHAFT EDGER $604.99 $483.99

TC-210AA TILLER/CULTIVATOR $549.99 $439.99

BRD-2620 25.4CC BED POWER EDGER $824.99 $659.99

DPPF-2100BT 56V FIXED SHAFT PRNR BARE TOOL $582.99 $466.39

DPPF-2100C1 56V FIXED SHAFT PRUNER $659.99 $527.99

DPPT-2600HBT 56V TLSCPING SHFT PRUNER BR TL $769.99 $615.99

DPPT-2600HR2 56V TELESCOPING SHFT PRUNER $901.99 $721.59

PPF-225 21.2 CC PRUNER W/ 10" B & C - FIXED SHAFT $549.99 $439.99

PPF-2620 25.4CC FIXED SHAFT PRUNER $659.99 $527.99

PPT-2620 25.4CC TELESCOPING SHFT PRUNER $769.99 $615.99

PPT-2620H 25.4CC TELESCOPING SHFT PRUNER $769.99 $615.99

DPAS-2100C1 56V PAS POWERHEAD W/BAT & CHR $296.99 $237.59

DPAS-2100SBBT 56V PAS TRIMMER BARE TOOL $252.99 $202.39

DPAS-2100SBC1 56V PAS TRIMMER $329.99 $263.99

DPAS-2100SBC1-2 56V PAS TRIMMER KIT 2 PACK $329.99 $263.99

DPAS-225R2 56V PAS POWERHEAD ONLY KIT $296.99 $237.59

DPAS-225SBR2 56V PAS TRIMMER KIT $329.99 $263.99

DPAS-225SBR2-2A 56V PAS TRIMMER KIT 2 PACK $329.99 $263.99

DPAS-2600BT 56V PRO PAS POWR SOURCE BR TL $571.99 $457.59

DPAS-2600R2 56V PRO PAS POWER SOURCE $703.99 $563.19

DPAS-2600SBBT 56V PAS TRIMMER BARE TOOL $604.99 $483.99

DPAS-2600SBC1 56V PAS TRIMMER W/BATT & CHAR $483.99 $387.19

DPAS-2600SBR2 56V PAS PH W/ 5AH BAT & RAP CH $736.99 $589.59

PAS-225AB 21.2 CC SPLIT BOOM POWER HEAD $296.99 $237.59

PAS-225SB 21.2CC PAS POWERHEAD & TRIMMER $351.99 $281.59

PAS-225SB-2A 21.2CC PAS POWERHEAD + TRIMMER $351.99 $281.59

PAS-225VP 21.2 CC SPLIT BOOM COMBO UNIT $461.99 $369.59

PAS-225VPB 21.2 CC PAS VALUE PACK W/BLOWER $461.99 $369.59

PAS-2620 25.4CC PAS POWER SOURCE $461.99 $369.59

99944200465 BED REDEFINER PAS ATTACHMENT $362.99 $290.39

99944200470AB SPLIT BOOM EDGER ATTACHMENT $131.99 $105.59

99944200475 STRAIGHT SHAFT EDGER ATTACHMENT $241.99 $193.59

SPREADERS

ENGINE DRILLS

TILLERS/CULTIVATORS

BED REDEFINERS

POWER PRUNERS

COMBO KITS

CHIPPERS/SHREDDERS

SHRED 'N' VACS

PRESSURE WASHERS

POWER EDGERS

SPLIT BOOM POWERHEADS

SPLIT BOOM ATTACHMENTS
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99944200486 HEDGE CLIPPER ATTACHMENT PAS $241.99 $193.59

99944200490AB SPLIT BOOM BLOWER ATTACHMENT $175.99 $140.79

99944200513 TILLER/CULTIVATOR ATTACHMENT $274.99 $219.99

99944200532 POWER PRUNER ATTACHMENT $252.99 $202.39

99944200540 TRIMMER ATTACHMENT $142.99 $114.39

99944200545 PRO TORQUE TRIMMER ATTACHMENT $175.99 $140.79

99944200553 PRO SWEEP ATTACHMENT $549.99 $439.99

99944200596 PAS HCA ATTACHMENT $351.99 $281.59

99944200601 BLADE ATTACHMENT-80 TOOTH $142.99 $114.39

99944200615 CURVED SHAFT TRIMMER ATTACHMENT $109.99 $87.99

99944200620 PRO PADDLE ATTACHMENT $439.99 $351.99

99944200640 MID REACH HEDGE TRIMMER ATTACH $219.99 $175.99

WT-1610 TRIMMER PUSH 163CC BRIGGS $1099.99 $879.99

WT-1610SP TRIMMER, SELF PROPELLED 163CC $1814.99 $1451.99

WT-1610T TRIMMER, TILT 163CC BRIGGS $1319.99 $1055.99

DHS-3006BT 56V PRUNING SAW - BARE TOOL $230.99 $184.79

DHS-3006X1 56V PRUNING SAW - KIT $307.99 $246.39

CWT-7410 CART FOR CSG-7410 $1134.09 $907.27

LBP-56V125A 56V LI-ION BATTERY - 2.5AH $219.99 $175.99

LBP-56V250A 56V LI-ION BATTERY - 5.0AH $362.99 $290.39

LBP-56V400A 56V BATTERY - 8AH $494.99 $395.99

LC-56V1AACC 56V TOP MOUNT CHARGER $67.09 $53.67

LC-56V2AAB 56V STANDARD CHARGER $93.49 $74.79

LC-56V4AAB 56V RAPID CHARGER $134.19 $107.35

LC-56V4A6BBF 6 PORT RAPID FIELD CHARGER $923.99 $739.19

LC-56V5A2AB 56V DUAL PORT RAPID CHARGER $227.69 $182.15

99988840006 6 PORT CHARGER TRAILER TRAY $173.24 $138.59

102152652 40' LOOP .065 X-FIRE $8.79 $7.03

102152802 40' LOOP .080 X-FIRE $8.79 $7.03

102152952 40' LOOP .095 X-FIRE $8.79 $7.03

102202105 10 COUNT 8" .105 X-FIRE $4.39 $3.51

102202952 10 COUNT 8" .095 X-FIRE $4.39 $3.51

102202953 10 COUNT 8" .080 X-FIRE $4.39 $3.51

102212130 20 COUNT 8" .130 X-FIRE $7.69 $6.15

102212131 20 COUNT 8" .080 X-FIRE $5.49 $4.39

102212155 20 COUNT 8" .155 X-FIRE $7.69 $6.15

102222105 50 COUNT 8" .105 X-FIRE $14.29 $11.43

102222130 50 COUNT 8" .130 X-FIRE $15.39 $12.31

102222155 50 COUNT 8" .155 X-FIRE $16.49 $13.19

102222952 50 COUNT 8" .095 X-FIRE $13.19 $10.55

102225155 50 COUNT 21" .155 X-FIRE $19.79 $15.83

102225175 50 COUNT 21" .175 X-FIRE $21.99 $17.59

305065051 1/2 DONUT .065 ROUND LINE $14.29 $11.43

305080052 1/2 DONUT .080 ROUND LINE $14.29 $11.43

305095053 1/2 DONUT .095 ROUND LINE $14.29 $11.43

305105055 1/2 LB DONUT .105 ROUND LINE $14.29 $11.43

306065051 1/2 LB DONUT .065 X-FIRE $15.39 $12.31

306080052 1/2 LB DONUT .080 X-FIRE $15.39 $12.31

306095053 1/2 LB DONUT .095 CROSS FIRE $15.39 $12.31

306105055 1/2 LB DONUT .105 X-FIRE $15.39 $12.31

310080062 1 LB DONUT .080 ROUND LINE $20.89 $16.71

310095063 1 LB DONUT .095 ROUND LINE $20.89 $16.71

310105065 1 LB DONUT .105 ROUND LINE $20.89 $16.71

310130064 1 LB DONUT .130 ROUND LINE $14.29 $11.43

311080070 LARGE CLAMSHELL .080 X-FIRE $23.09 $18.47

311095070 LARGE CLAMSHELL .095 X-FIRE $23.09 $18.47

311105065 1 LB DONUT .105 CROSS FIRE $23.09 $18.47

311130064 1 LB DONUT .130 CROSS FIRE $23.09 $18.47

311155066 1 LB DONUT .155 CROSS FIRE $23.09 $18.47

311175067 1 LB. DONUT  .175 X-FIRE $23.09 $18.47

313080052 3 LB SPOOL .080 ROUND LINE $49.49 $39.59

ACCESSORIES - ELIGIBLE WHEN PURCHASED IN CASE QUANTITY

WHEELED TRIMMERS

PRUNING SAW

ACCESSORIES
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313095053 3 LB SPOOL .095 ROUND LINE $49.49 $39.59

313105055 3 LB SPOOL .105 ROUND LINE $49.49 $39.59

313130054 3 LB SPOOL .130 ROUND LINE $49.49 $39.59

314080052 3 LB SPOOL .080 X-FIRE $53.89 $43.11

314095053 3 LB SPOOL .095 CROSS FIRE $53.89 $43.11

314105055 3 LB SPOOL .105 CROSS FIRE $53.89 $43.11

314130054 3 LB SPOOL .130 CROSS FIRE $53.89 $43.11

314155056 3 LB SPOOL .155 CROSS FIRE $53.89 $43.11

314175057 3 LB. SPOOL  .175 X-FIRE $53.89 $43.11

315080052 5 LB SPOOL .080 ROUND LINE $86.89 $69.51

315095053 5 LB SPOOL .095 ROUND LINE $86.89 $69.51

315105055 5 LB SPOOL.105 ROUND LINE $86.89 $69.51

315130054 5 LB SPOOL.130 ROUND LINE $86.89 $69.51

316080052 5 LB SPOOL .080 X-FIRE $86.89 $69.51

316095053 5 LB SPOOL .095 CROSS FIRE $86.89 $69.51

316105055 5 LB SPOOL .105 CROSS FIRE $86.89 $69.51

316130054 5 LB SPOOL .130 CROSS FIRE $86.89 $69.51

316155056 5 LB SPOOL .155 CROSS FIRE $86.89 $69.51

317105010 10 LBS .105" CROSS FIRE $140.79 $112.63

317130010 10 LBS .130" CROSS FIRE $140.79 $112.63

317155010 10 LBS .155" CROSS FIRE $140.79 $112.63

320080060 40' LOOP .080 SILENTWIST $11.54 $9.23

320095060 40' LOOP .095 SILENTWIST $11.54 $9.23

320105060 40' LOOP .105 SILENTWIST $10.99 $8.79

321080060 1/2 LB DONUT .080 SILENTWIST $15.39 $12.31

321095060 1/2 LB DONUT .095 SILENTWIST $15.39 $12.31

321105060 1/2 LB DONUT .105 SILENTWIST $15.39 $12.31

322080060 1 LB DONUT .080 SILENTWIST $27.49 $21.99

322095060 1 LB DONUT .095 SILENTWIST $27.49 $21.99

322105060 1 LB DONUT .105 SILENTWIST $27.49 $21.99

323080060 3 LB SPOOL .080 SILENTWIST $43.99 $35.19

323095060 3 LB SPOOL .095 SILENTWIST $60.49 $48.39

323105060 3 LB SPOOL .105 SILENTWIST $60.49 $48.39

324080060 5 LB SPOOL .080 SILENTWIST $95.69 $76.55

324095060 5 LB SPOOL .095 SILENTWIST $100.09 $80.07

324105060 5 LB SPOOL .105 SILENTWIST $100.09 $80.07

330095071 253FT DONUT .095 BLACK DIAMOND $30.79 $24.63

330095073 885FT SPOOL .095 BLACK DIAMOND $71.49 $57.19

330095075 1394FT SPOOL.095 BLACK DIAMOND $109.99 $87.99

330105071 217FT DONUT .105 BLACK DIAMOND $30.79 $24.63

330105073 708FT SPOOL .105 BLACK DIAMOND $71.49 $57.19

330105075 1132FT SPOOL.105 BLACK DIAMOND $109.99 $87.99

6450000G (48)2.6OZ PWRBLD G OIL (LOOSE) $118.27 $94.62

6450001G (48)2.6OZ PWRBLD G OIL (6 PAC) $127.25 $101.80

6450002G (48) 5.2OZ 50 1 ECHO (6PACK) $171.07 $136.86

6450005G (12) 12.8OZ PWRBLD G OIL $92.80 $74.24

6450006G (12) 16OZ PWRBLD G OIL $151.54 $121.23

6450025G (48) 6.4OZ PWRBLD G OIL $191.66 $153.33

6450050G (4)1 GAL PWRBLD G OIL $256.48 $205.18

6450250G (1) 5 GAL PWRBLD G OIL $315.69 $252.55

6452750G (1) 55 GAL 50 1 OIL (DRUM) $2492.56 $1994.04

6459007 (4) 1 GAL B&C OIL $107.32 $85.85

6459012 (12) 1 QT ECHO B&C OIL $105.34 $84.27

6550000 (48) 2.6OZ RED ARMOR OIL LOOSE $154.70 $123.76

6550001 2.6OZ ECHO RED ARMOR $151.98 $121.58

6550002 (48) 5.2OZ ECHO RED ARMOR OIL $223.34 $178.68

6550005 13OZ ECHO RED ARMOR TWO 6 PACK $131.60 $105.28

6550006 (12) 16OZ RED ARMOR OIL $197.08 $157.66

6550025 6.4OZ ECHO RED ARMOR $255.02 $204.02

6550050 1 GAL ECHO RED ARMOR FOUR PACK $406.87 $325.49

6550250 5 GAL ECHO RED ARMOR $534.59 $427.67

6552750 55 GAL ECHO RED ARMOR $4454.99 $3563.99

6554032 (12) 1 QUART RED ARMOR 4-STROKE OIL $159.98 $127.99

7450001 (6) RED ARMOR FUEL 32OZ - US $97.61 $78.09

7450005 (1) RED ARMOR FUEL 4.75 GAL $261.34 $209.07
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7450010 (4) RED ARMOR FUEL 110OZ $221.32 $177.06

7450013 (12) RED ARMOR FUEL 13OZ $76.03 $60.83

7550001 RED ARMOR FUEL TREATMENT 1OZ $4.39 $3.51

7550012 RED ARMOR FUEL TREATMENT 12OZ $15.39 $12.31

99944200907 SF 400 CLAMSHELL UNIVERSAL FIT $40.69 $32.55

99944200907B SPEED-FEED 400 ECHO 24PK $35.19 $28.15

99944200908 SPEED-FEED 400 CURVED SHAFT CLAMSHELL $35.19 $28.15

99944200950 SPEED-FEED 500 ECHO $49.49 $39.59

99944200950B SPEED-FEED 500 ECHO 24PK $43.99 $35.19

TM2000 RANDOM 5 ACRE ROBOTIC MOWER $18040.00 $14432.00

TM1000 RANDOM 3 ACRE ROBOTIC MOWER $10450.00 $8360.00

RP1200 RANDOM RANGE PICKING ROBOT $19470.00 $15576.00

CGSL21AF1C C CHARGING STATION 2-ZONE $3850.00 $3080.00

CGSL01AF1C C CHARGING STATION 0-ZONE $2750.00 $2200.00

EE06000035 BASE RTK WI-FI $2378.20 $1902.56

ES06000036 BASE RTK 4G $4693.70 $3754.96

TM2050 RTK ENABLED ROBOTIC MOWER (12 ACRES) $31277.40 $25021.92

TM1050 RTK ENABLED ROBOTIC MOWER (7 ACRES) $20510.60 $16408.48

RP1250 ENABLED RANGE PICKING ROBOT $34424.50 $27539.60

ACCESSORIES - ELIGIBLE WHEN PURCHASED IN 6 OR MORE QUANTITY

ROBOTICS

GPS-RTK BASE STATION

GPS-RTK ENABLED ROBOTS
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251TSN-12 25CC TOP HANDLE SAW W/12" B&C $609.99 $487.99

251TSN-14 25CC TOP HANDLE SAW W/14" B&C $619.99 $495.99

335S-16 34.4CC CHAINSAW W/ 16" B&C $249.99 $199.99

358TS-14 35.8CC CHAINSAW W/14IN B&C $499.99 $399.99

358TS-16 35.8CC CHAINSAW W/16IN B&C $509.99 $407.99

492-20 50.2CC CHAIN SAW W/20" BB&C $379.99 $303.99

493-16 50.2 CC CHAINSAW W/16" B&C $409.99 $327.99

493-18 50.2 CC CHAINSAW W/18" B&C $419.99 $335.99

493-20 50.2 CC CHAINSAW W/20" B&C $429.99 $343.99

591-20 59.8CC CHAINSAW W/20IN B&C $469.99 $375.99

600SX-20 59.8CC CHAINSAW W/20IN B&C $739.99 $591.99

600SX-24 59.8CC CHAINSAW W/24IN B&C $749.99 $599.99

600SX-27 59.8CC CHAINSAW W/27IN B&C $759.99 $607.99

C262 25.4CC S/ U HANDLE BRUSHCUTTER $499.99 $399.99

C302 30.5CC U-HANDLE BRUSHCUTTER $599.99 $479.99

T225 21.2CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $279.99 $223.99

T235 21.2CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $349.99 $279.99

T262 25.4CC S/SHAFT TRIMMER $399.99 $319.99

T262-HDFH 25.4CC S/SHFT TRMER FIXED LINE $429.99 $343.99

T262X 25.4CC BLADE CAPABLE TRIMMER $429.99 $343.99

T262X-HDFH 25.4CC TRIMMER FIXED LINE HEAD $459.99 $367.99

T302 30.5CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMM $499.99 $399.99

T302-HDFH 30.5CC FIXED LINE TRIMMER $549.99 $439.99

T302X 30.5CC BLADE READY TRIMMER $549.99 $439.99

T302X-HDFH 30.5CC FIXED LINE TRIMMER $579.99 $463.99

EB252 25.4CC SHINDAIWA HANDHELD BLWR $229.99 $183.99

EB262 25.4CC HANDHELD BLOWER $329.99 $263.99

EB610RT 59.7CC BACKPACK BLOWER TUBE TH $499.99 $399.99

EB770 63.3CC BACKPACK BLOWER HIP THR $599.99 $479.99

EB790 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER HIP TH $649.99 $519.99

EB790RT 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER TUBE TH $649.99 $519.99

EB910 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER HIP THR $699.99 $559.99

EB910RT 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER TUBE TH $699.99 $559.99

SP21H 2 GAL (7.5L) MANUAL SPRAYER $79.99 $63.99

SP231H 2 GAL HANDHELD MANUAL SPRAYER $59.99 $47.99

SP401BP 4 GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER PISTON $109.99 $87.99

SP401BPD 4 GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER $109.99 $87.99

SP501BP 5 GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER PISTON $119.99 $95.99

AHS262 25.4CC MR ART HDG TRMR $609.99 $487.99

AH262 25.4CC ART HEDGE TRIMMER $649.99 $519.99

DH232 21.2CC DS HEDGE TRIMMER $649.99 $519.99

DH235 21.2CC DS HEDGE TRIMMER $669.99 $535.99

FH235 21.2CC SHAFTED HEDGE TRIMMER $529.99 $423.99

HT232 21.2CC SS HEDGE TRIMMER $669.99 $535.99

HT235 21.2CC SS HEDGE TRIMMER $689.99 $551.99

SHINDAIWA SOURCEWELL UNITS AND ACCESSORIES PRICING

All pricing in U.S. Dollars                                                                                                                                

CHAINSAWS

TRIMMERS/BRUSHCUTTERS

POWER BLOWERS

SPRAYERS

HEDGE TRIMMERS
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EC741S-14 73.5CC CUT-OFF SAW W/14IN BLAD $1349.99 $1079.99

RS600 60# BROADCAST SPREADER-TURF $149.99 $119.99

RS850 85# PRO TURF SPREADER $449.99 $359.99

RS850S 85# S.S PRO TURF SPREADER $649.99 $519.99

RS850W 85# PRO WINTER SPREADER $699.99 $559.99

PS262 25.4CC POWER BROOM $749.99 $599.99

LE235 21.2CC POWER EDGER $419.99 $335.99

LE262 25.4CC S/ POWER EDGER $449.99 $359.99

PT262 25.4CC TELESCOPING SHFT PRUNER $699.99 $559.99

M235 21.2CC MULTI-POWER POWERHEAD $319.99 $255.99

M262 25.4CC MULTI-TOOL POWERHEAD $429.99 $343.99

66001 MULTI-PURPOSE TRIMMER TOOL $129.99 $103.99

66002 MULTI-TOOL POLE PRUNER $229.99 $183.99

66003 MULTI TOOL ART HEDGE TRIMMER $319.99 $255.99

66004 MULTI-TOOL BRUSHCUTTER ATTACH $129.99 $103.99

66005 MULTI TOOL MID RCH HDG TRMR $299.99 $239.99

66006 MULTI TOOL HDG TRMR $219.99 $175.99

66008 MULTI TOOL TILLER ATTACHMENT $249.99 $199.99

66010 MULTI-PURPOSE EDGER TOOL $119.99 $95.99

66011 MULTI TOOL POWER BROOM $399.99 $319.99

78702 MID REACH POLE PRUNER ATTACH $199.99 $159.99

78704 MULTI-TOOL TILLER ATTACHMENT $219.99 $175.99

08001 1 LB DONUT .080 ROUND LINE $12.99 $10.39

08002 1/2 LB DONUT .080 ROUND LINE $12.99 $10.39

08003 3 LB SPOOL .080 ROUND LINE $44.99 $35.99

08004 40' LOOP .080 ROUND LINE $5.99 $4.79

09501 1 LB DONUT .095 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $18.99 $15.19

09502 1/2 LB DONUT .095 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $9.99 $7.99

09503 3 LB SPOOL .095 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $44.99 $35.99

09504 40' LOOP .095 ROUND LINE $7.99 $6.39

09505 5 LB SPOOL .095 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $78.99 $63.19

09510 10 LB SPOOL .095 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $145.99 $116.79

10501 1 LB DONUT .105 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $18.99 $15.19

10502 1/2 LB DONUT .105 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $9.99 $7.99

10503 3 LB SPOOL .105 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $44.99 $35.99

10504 40' LOOP .105 ROUND LINE $5.99 $4.79

10505 5 LB SPOOL .105 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $78.99 $63.19

10510 10 LB SPOOL .105 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $145.99 $116.79

13001 1 LB DONUT .130 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $18.99 $15.19

13002 1/2 LB DONUT .130 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $9.99 $7.99

13003 3 LB SPOOL .130 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $44.99 $35.99

13005 5 LB SPOOL .130 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $78.99 $63.19

CUT-OFF SAWS

SPREADERS

SPLIT BOOM ATTACHMENTS

ACCESSORIES - ELIGIBLE WHEN PURCHASED IN CASE QUANTITY

POWERBROOMS

POWER EDGERS

POWER PRUNERS

SPLIT BOOM POWERHEADS

Docusign Envelope ID: CBB799CD-7C5F-4458-9072-1E1C099983E1



Model Description MSRP Master Agreement Price

SHINDAIWA SOURCEWELL UNITS AND ACCESSORIES PRICING

All pricing in U.S. Dollars                                                                                                                                

13010 10 LB SPOOL .130 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $145.99 $116.79

15501 1 LB DONUT .155 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $18.99 $15.19

15503 3 LB SPOOL .155 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $44.99 $35.99

80036 (48) 2.6 OZ SHINDAIWA ONE 50:1 OIL $78.24 $62.59

80037 (48) 6.4 OZ SHINDAIWA ONE 50:1 OIL $159.36 $127.49

80748 (24) 12.8 OZ SHINDAIWA ONE 50:1 OIL $155.76 $124.61

808000 40' LOOP .080 SILENTWIST $12.99 $10.39

808001 1 LB DONUT .080 SILENTWIST $15.99 $12.79

808002 1/2 LB DONUT .080 SILENTWIST $18.99 $15.19

808003 3 LB SPOOL .080 SILENTWIST $56.99 $45.59

808005 5 LB SPOOL .080 SILENTWIST $64.99 $51.99

809501 1 LB DONUT .095 SILENTWIST $30.99 $24.79

809502 1/2 LB DONUT .095 SILENTWIST $18.99 $15.19

809503 3 LB SPOOL .095 SILENTWIST $56.99 $45.59

809505 5 LB SPOOL .095 SILENTWIST $84.99 $67.99

810501 1 LB DONUT .105 SILENTWIST $30.99 $24.79

810502 1/2 LB DONUT .105 SILENTWIST $18.99 $15.19

810503 3 LB SPOOL .105 SILENTWIST $56.99 $45.59

810505 5 LB SPOOL .105 SILENTWIST $84.99 $67.99

81089 (4) 1 GAL B&C SHINDAIWA OIL $97.56 $78.05

81099 (4) 1 GAL SHINDAIWA ONE 50:1 OIL $213.32 $170.66

813002 1/2 LB DONUT .130 SILENTWIST $17.99 $14.39

83001 (48) 2.6 OZ SHINDAIWA RED ARMOR OIL $138.24 $110.59

83002 (48) 6.4 OZ SHINDAIWA RED ARMOR OIL $231.84 $185.47

83003 (12) 13 OZ. SHINDAIWA RED ARMOR $119.64 $95.71

83004 (4) 1 GAL SHINDAIWA RED ARMOR OIL $369.88 $295.90

83010 (1) 5 GAL PAIL SHINDAIWA RED ARMOR ENG OIL $485.99 $388.79

908000 40' LOOP .080 SQUARE LINE $7.99 $6.39

908001 1 LB DONUT .080 SQUARE LINE $18.99 $15.19

908003 3 LB SPOOL .080 SQUARE LINE $48.99 $39.19

909501 1 LB DONUT .095 SQUARE LINE $19.99 $15.99

909503 3 LB SPOOL .095 SQUARE LINE $48.99 $39.19

909505 5 LB SPOOL .095 SQUARE LINE $72.99 $58.39

909510 10 LB SPOOL .095 SQUARE LINE $108.99 $87.19

910501 1 LB DONUT .105 SQUARE LINE $19.99 $15.99

910503 3 LB SPOOL .105 SQUARE LINE $48.99 $39.19

910505 5 LB SPOOL .105 SQUARE LINE $72.99 $58.39

910510 10 LB SPOOL .105 SQUARE LINE $108.99 $87.19

913001 1 LB DONUT .130 SQUARE LINE $19.99 $15.99

913003 3 LB SPOOL .130 SQUARE LINE $48.99 $39.19

913005 5 LB SPOOL .130 SQUARE LINE $72.99 $58.39

913010 10 LB SPOOL .130 SQUARE LINE $110.99 $88.79

99909-55130 (12) 1 QT B&C SHINDAIWA OIL $95.88 $76.70

78890-21050 SPEED-FEED 500 SHINDAIWA $44.99 $35.99

78890-21050B SPEED-FEED 500 SHINDAIWA 24PK $39.99 $31.99

78890-30000 SPEED-FEED 400 SHINDAIWA $36.99 $29.59

78890-30000B SPEED-FEED 400 SHINDAIWA 24PK $31.99 $25.59

ACCESSORIES - ELIGIBLE WHEN PURCHASED IN 6 OR MORE QUANTITY

Docusign Envelope ID: CBB799CD-7C5F-4458-9072-1E1C099983E1



Model Description MSRP Master Agreement Price

251TSN-12 25CC TOP HANDLE SAW W/12" B&C $670.99 $536.79

251TSN-14 25CC TOP HANDLE SAW W/14" B&C $681.99 $545.59

335S-16 34.4CC CHAINSAW W/ 16" B&C $274.99 $219.99

358TS-14 35.8CC CHAINSAW W/14IN B&C $549.99 $439.99

358TS-16 35.8CC CHAINSAW W/16IN B&C $560.99 $448.79

492-20 50.2CC CHAIN SAW W/20" BB&C $417.99 $334.39

493-16 50.2 CC CHAINSAW W/16" B&C $450.99 $360.79

493-18 50.2 CC CHAINSAW W/18" B&C $461.99 $369.59

493-20 50.2 CC CHAINSAW W/20" B&C $472.99 $378.39

591-20 59.8CC CHAINSAW W/20IN B&C $516.99 $413.59

600SX-20 59.8CC CHAINSAW W/20IN B&C $813.99 $651.19

600SX-24 59.8CC CHAINSAW W/24IN B&C $824.99 $659.99

600SX-27 59.8CC CHAINSAW W/27IN B&C $835.99 $668.79

C262 25.4CC S/ U HANDLE BRUSHCUTTER $549.99 $439.99

C302 30.5CC U-HANDLE BRUSHCUTTER $659.99 $527.99

T225 21.2CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $307.99 $246.39

T235 21.2CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMMER $384.99 $307.99

T262 25.4CC S/SHAFT TRIMMER $439.99 $351.99

T262-HDFH 25.4CC S/SHFT TRMER FIXED LINE $472.99 $378.39

T262X 25.4CC BLADE CAPABLE TRIMMER $472.99 $378.39

T262X-HDFH 25.4CC TRIMMER FIXED LINE HEAD $505.99 $404.79

T302 30.5CC STRAIGHT SHAFT TRIMM $549.99 $439.99

T302-HDFH 30.5CC FIXED LINE TRIMMER $604.99 $483.99

T302X 30.5CC BLADE READY TRIMMER $604.99 $483.99

T302X-HDFH 30.5CC FIXED LINE TRIMMER $637.99 $510.39

EB252 25.4CC SHINDAIWA HANDHELD BLWR $252.99 $202.39

EB262 25.4CC HANDHELD BLOWER $362.99 $290.39

EB610RT 59.7CC BACKPACK BLOWER TUBE TH $549.99 $439.99

EB770 63.3CC BACKPACK BLOWER HIP THR $659.99 $527.99

EB790 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER HIP TH $714.99 $571.99

EB790RT 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER TUBE TH $714.99 $571.99

EB910 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER HIP THR $769.99 $615.99

EB910RT 79.9CC BACKPACK BLOWER TUBE TH $769.99 $615.99

SP21H 2 GAL (7.5L) MANUAL SPRAYER $87.99 $70.39

SP231H 2 GAL HANDHELD MANUAL SPRAYER $65.99 $52.79

SP401BP 4 GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER PISTON $120.99 $96.79

SP401BPD 4 GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER $120.99 $96.79

SP501BP 5 GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER PISTON $131.99 $105.59

AHS262 25.4CC MR ART HDG TRMR $670.99 $536.79

AH262 25.4CC ART HEDGE TRIMMER $714.99 $571.99

DH232 21.2CC DS HEDGE TRIMMER $714.99 $571.99

DH235 21.2CC DS HEDGE TRIMMER $736.99 $589.59

FH235 21.2CC SHAFTED HEDGE TRIMMER $582.99 $466.39

HT232 21.2CC SS HEDGE TRIMMER $736.99 $589.59

HT235 21.2CC SS HEDGE TRIMMER $758.99 $607.19

SHINDAIWA SOURCEWELL UNITS AND ACCESSORIES PRICING - HAWAII

All pricing in U.S. Dollars                                                                                                                                

CHAINSAWS

TRIMMERS/BRUSHCUTTERS

POWER BLOWERS

SPRAYERS

HEDGE TRIMMERS

Docusign Envelope ID: CBB799CD-7C5F-4458-9072-1E1C099983E1



Model Description MSRP Master Agreement Price

SHINDAIWA SOURCEWELL UNITS AND ACCESSORIES PRICING - HAWAII

All pricing in U.S. Dollars                                                                                                                                

EC741S-14 73.5CC CUT-OFF SAW W/14IN BLAD $1484.99 $1187.99

RS600 60# BROADCAST SPREADER-TURF $164.99 $131.99

RS850 85# PRO TURF SPREADER $494.99 $395.99

RS850S 85# S.S PRO TURF SPREADER $714.99 $571.99

RS850W 85# PRO WINTER SPREADER $769.99 $615.99

PS262 25.4CC POWER BROOM $824.99 $659.99

LE235 21.2CC POWER EDGER $461.99 $369.59

LE262 25.4CC S/ POWER EDGER $494.99 $395.99

PT262 25.4CC TELESCOPING SHFT PRUNER $769.99 $615.99

M235 21.2CC MULTI-POWER POWERHEAD $351.99 $281.59

M262 25.4CC MULTI-TOOL POWERHEAD $472.99 $378.39

66001 MULTI-PURPOSE TRIMMER TOOL $142.99 $114.39

66002 MULTI-TOOL POLE PRUNER $252.99 $202.39

66003 MULTI TOOL ART HEDGE TRIMMER $351.99 $281.59

66004 MULTI-TOOL BRUSHCUTTER ATTACH $142.99 $114.39

66005 MULTI TOOL MID RCH HDG TRMR $329.99 $263.99

66006 MULTI TOOL HDG TRMR $241.99 $193.59

66008 MULTI TOOL TILLER ATTACHMENT $274.99 $219.99

66010 MULTI-PURPOSE EDGER TOOL $131.99 $105.59

66011 MULTI TOOL POWER BROOM $439.99 $351.99

78702 MID REACH POLE PRUNER ATTACH $219.99 $175.99

78704 MULTI-TOOL TILLER ATTACHMENT $241.99 $193.59

08001 1 LB DONUT .080 ROUND LINE $14.29 $11.43

08002 1/2 LB DONUT .080 ROUND LINE $14.29 $11.43

08003 3 LB SPOOL .080 ROUND LINE $49.49 $39.59

08004 40' LOOP .080 ROUND LINE $6.59 $5.27

09501 1 LB DONUT .095 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $20.89 $16.71

09502 1/2 LB DONUT .095 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $10.99 $8.79

09503 3 LB SPOOL .095 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $49.49 $39.59

09504 40' LOOP .095 ROUND LINE $8.79 $7.03

09505 5 LB SPOOL .095 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $86.89 $69.51

09510 10 LB SPOOL .095 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $160.59 $128.47

10501 1 LB DONUT .105 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $20.89 $16.71

10502 1/2 LB DONUT .105 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $10.99 $8.79

10503 3 LB SPOOL .105 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $49.49 $39.59

10504 40' LOOP .105 ROUND LINE $6.59 $5.27

10505 5 LB SPOOL .105 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $86.89 $69.51

10510 10 LB SPOOL .105 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $160.59 $128.47

13001 1 LB DONUT .130 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $20.89 $16.71

13002 1/2 LB DONUT .130 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $10.99 $8.79

13003 3 LB SPOOL .130 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $49.49 $39.59

13005 5 LB SPOOL .130 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $86.89 $69.51

CUT-OFF SAWS

SPREADERS

SPLIT BOOM ATTACHMENTS

ACCESSORIES - ELIGIBLE WHEN PURCHASED IN CASE QUANTITY

POWERBROOMS

POWER EDGERS

POWER PRUNERS

SPLIT BOOM POWERHEADS

Docusign Envelope ID: CBB799CD-7C5F-4458-9072-1E1C099983E1



Model Description MSRP Master Agreement Price

SHINDAIWA SOURCEWELL UNITS AND ACCESSORIES PRICING - HAWAII

All pricing in U.S. Dollars                                                                                                                                

13010 10 LB SPOOL .130 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $160.59 $128.47

15501 1 LB DONUT .155 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $20.89 $16.71

15503 3 LB SPOOL .155 ROUND LINE ULTRA-FLEX $49.49 $39.59

80036 (48) 2.6 OZ SHINDAIWA ONE 50:1 OIL $86.06 $68.85

80037 (48) 6.4 OZ SHINDAIWA ONE 50:1 OIL $175.30 $140.24

80748 (24) 12.8 OZ SHINDAIWA ONE 50:1 OIL $171.34 $137.07

808000 40' LOOP .080 SILENTWIST $14.29 $11.43

808001 1 LB DONUT .080 SILENTWIST $17.59 $14.07

808002 1/2 LB DONUT .080 SILENTWIST $20.89 $16.71

808003 3 LB SPOOL .080 SILENTWIST $62.69 $50.15

808005 5 LB SPOOL .080 SILENTWIST $71.49 $57.19

809501 1 LB DONUT .095 SILENTWIST $34.09 $27.27

809502 1/2 LB DONUT .095 SILENTWIST $20.89 $16.71

809503 3 LB SPOOL .095 SILENTWIST $62.69 $50.15

809505 5 LB SPOOL .095 SILENTWIST $93.49 $74.79

810501 1 LB DONUT .105 SILENTWIST $34.09 $27.27

810502 1/2 LB DONUT .105 SILENTWIST $20.89 $16.71

810503 3 LB SPOOL .105 SILENTWIST $62.69 $50.15

810505 5 LB SPOOL .105 SILENTWIST $93.49 $74.79

81089 (4) 1 GAL B&C SHINDAIWA OIL $107.32 $85.85

81099 (4) 1 GAL SHINDAIWA ONE 50:1 OIL $234.65 $187.72

813002 1/2 LB DONUT .130 SILENTWIST $19.79 $15.83

83001 (48) 2.6 OZ SHINDAIWA RED ARMOR OIL $152.06 $121.65

83002 (48) 6.4 OZ SHINDAIWA RED ARMOR OIL $255.02 $204.02

83003 (12) 13 OZ. SHINDAIWA RED ARMOR $131.60 $105.28

83004 (4) 1 GAL SHINDAIWA RED ARMOR OIL $406.87 $325.49

83010 (1) 5 GAL PAIL SHINDAIWA RED ARMOR ENG OIL $534.59 $427.67

908000 40' LOOP .080 SQUARE LINE $8.79 $7.03

908001 1 LB DONUT .080 SQUARE LINE $20.89 $16.71

908003 3 LB SPOOL .080 SQUARE LINE $53.89 $43.11

909501 1 LB DONUT .095 SQUARE LINE $21.99 $17.59

909503 3 LB SPOOL .095 SQUARE LINE $53.89 $43.11

909505 5 LB SPOOL .095 SQUARE LINE $80.29 $64.23

909510 10 LB SPOOL .095 SQUARE LINE $119.89 $95.91

910501 1 LB DONUT .105 SQUARE LINE $21.99 $17.59

910503 3 LB SPOOL .105 SQUARE LINE $53.89 $43.11

910505 5 LB SPOOL .105 SQUARE LINE $80.29 $64.23

910510 10 LB SPOOL .105 SQUARE LINE $119.89 $95.91

913001 1 LB DONUT .130 SQUARE LINE $21.99 $17.59

913003 3 LB SPOOL .130 SQUARE LINE $53.89 $43.11

913005 5 LB SPOOL .130 SQUARE LINE $80.29 $64.23

913010 10 LB SPOOL .130 SQUARE LINE $122.09 $97.67

99909-55130 (12) 1 QT B&C SHINDAIWA OIL $105.47 $84.37

78890-21050 SPEED-FEED 500 SHINDAIWA $49.49 $39.59

78890-21050B SPEED-FEED 500 SHINDAIWA 24PK $43.99 $35.19

78890-30000 SPEED-FEED 400 SHINDAIWA $40.69 $32.55

78890-30000B SPEED-FEED 400 SHINDAIWA 24PK $35.19 $28.15

ACCESSORIES - ELIGIBLE WHEN PURCHASED IN 6 OR MORE QUANTITY

Docusign Envelope ID: CBB799CD-7C5F-4458-9072-1E1C099983E1
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